## L08000073502

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
<b>(</b> -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	,	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<u>—</u>	_	
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
•		
Continue Continu	0-4:6:4	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to F	Filina Officer:	
',	<b>g</b>	
L		j





700133702037

07/30/08--01011--020 \*\*125.00

08- JUL 30 AN II: (

T. HAMPTON

JUL 3 1 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Light of Life Investmen	nt Group, LLC.
	imited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this i	matter to the following:
Clara Vale	
	(Name of Person)
Light of Life Investment G	Group, LLC.
	(Firm/Company)
15102 Southwest 71 Street	et
	(Address)
Miami, Florida 33193	
,	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, pl	lease call:
Clara Vale	at ( 305 ) 389-6780
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	t:
\$125.00 Filing Fee Status  Certificate of Status	
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Division 6327 Reallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:  Light of Life Investment Group, LLC.  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
				ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
				Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
15102 Southwest 71 Street	15102 Southwest 71 Street				
Miami, Florida 33193	Miami, Florida 33193				
	me				
Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Miami, Florida 331					
City, Stat	te, and Zip				
liability company at the place designated is registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as wity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

08 JUL 30 AM II: 01
SECRETAR COT STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
Manager	Clara Vale
	15102 Southwest 71 Street
	Miami, Florida 33193
Managing Member	Miguel Longo
	15102 Southwest 71 Street
	Miami, Florida 33193
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aftentlys interfifeirm.	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aften thys interfiftime.	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aftendays interfafilizate.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance wi	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aftendays interfafe irang.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with of this document)	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aftently interfiction.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with of this document that the facts st	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than a effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aftendays interfafe irang.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with of this document)	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of am  (In accordance with of this document that the facts st.  Clara Vale	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days aftendys inter life iran.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance wo of this document that the facts st	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)  Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)